ABB Trutnovsky palmaraton
2020-09-06 Trutnov

Skolaci 800m

start ~ 11:22:43 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 17

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky
8/holky
9/holky
10/holky
11/holky
12/holky
13/holky
14/holky
15/holky
16/holky
17/holky
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
358
334
360
391
323
309
380
378
332
385
348
362
372
336
321
371
384

name
ANETA NOVAKOVA
ELISKA SRETROVA
ELEN HROMADKOVA
KETRIN SPACKOVA
MICHAELA PETROVOVA
ADELA HULKOVA
EMMA SARLOTA SIMKOVA
ANNA PECHOVA
ANNA SPACKOVA
MARIANA NOVAKOVA
NATALIE MYKASOVA
NATALIE STRNADOVA
BEATA POLICKA
TEREZKA TEJKLOVA
MARTA MATSKO
JULIE POLICKA
TEREZA BRYDLOVA

year

2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

team
HABRINA
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

TRUTNOV
VLKOV

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
VELKE PORICI

TRUTNOV

ABB

VELKE PORICi

TRUTNOV

finish

03:19
03:25
03:29
03:36
03:43
03:45
03:53
04:00
04:00
04.03
04:10
04:10
04:15
04:15
04:23
04:49
04:53
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Yaas

delay

00:00
00:05
00:09
00:16
00:23
00:25
00:33
00:40
00:40
00:43
00:50
00:50
00:55
00:56
01:03
01:29
01:34
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